
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00235, Franklin

R Minor Arterial - Other
US-91  1.3 Mi. N of Franklin City Limits

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 6,558

 6,767
 6,035

Franklin (21)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 3,311

 3,407
 3,072

 3,246

 3,360
 2,964

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - 1 2 3

Road - - - - 6,999 8,269 7,502

S DIR - - - - 3,391 3,588 3,394

N DIR - - - - 3,608 4,681 4,108

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

4,647 6,917 6,505 6,732 6,566 7,870 8,140

2,292 4,241 3,330 3,323 3,252 3,765 3,539

2,355 2,676 3,175 3,409 3,314 4,105 4,601

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

4,596 6,012 6,463 6,548 6,670 7,525 6,905

2,568 3,038 3,207 3,232 3,290 3,606 3,398

2,028 2,974 3,256 3,316 3,380 3,919 3,507

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

4,554 6,027 6,263 6,452 6,580 7,537 7,477

2,449 3,037 3,121 3,208 3,206 3,598 3,737

2,105 2,990 3,142 3,244 3,374 3,939 3,740

25 26 27 28 29 30 -

4,461 6,160 6,268 6,612 7,155 7,801 -

2,331 3,097 3,136 3,286 3,542 3,682 -

2,130 3,063 3,132 3,326 3,613 4,119 -

MADW 4,565 6,279 6,375 6,586 6,794 7,800 7,506

STDEV 79 431 127 117 267 304 505

DAYFAC 1.44 1.04 1.03 1.00 0.97 0.84 0.87
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